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Table of Presentations to Kenepuru Accident & Medical 

The table below summarises a daily breakdown of the number of presentations to Kenepuru Accident & 

Medical from 1 January 2020 to 8 May 2020. 

 

Arrival Date Presentation Count 

Wed 01/01/2020 96 

Thu 02/01/2020 110 

Fri 03/01/2020 94 

Sat 04/01/2020 108 

Sun 05/01/2020 113 

Mon 06/01/2020 88 

Tue 07/01/2020 82 

Wed 08/01/2020 78 

Thu 09/01/2020 73 

Fri 10/01/2020 63 

Sat 11/01/2020 102 

Sun 12/01/2020 107 

Mon 13/01/2020 79 

Tue 14/01/2020 75 

Wed 15/01/2020 56 

Thu 16/01/2020 66 

Fri 17/01/2020 72 

Sat 18/01/2020 99 

Sun 19/01/2020 109 

Mon 20/01/2020 105 

Tue 21/01/2020 76 

Wed 22/01/2020 84 

Thu 23/01/2020 71 

Fri 24/01/2020 76 

Sat 25/01/2020 108 

Sun 26/01/2020 111 

Mon 27/01/2020 75 

Tue 28/01/2020 88 

Wed 29/01/2020 82 

Thu 30/01/2020 77 

Fri 31/01/2020 78 

Sat 01/02/2020 107 

Sun 02/02/2020 109 

Mon 03/02/2020 76 

Tue 04/02/2020 86 

Wed 05/02/2020 70 
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Thu 06/02/2020 111 

Fri 07/02/2020 86 

Sat 08/02/2020 106 

Sun 09/02/2020 100 

Mon 10/02/2020 84 

Tue 11/02/2020 69 

Wed 12/02/2020 70 

Thu 13/02/2020 75 

Fri 14/02/2020 77 

Sat 15/02/2020 104 

Sun 16/02/2020 120 

Mon 17/02/2020 96 

Tue 18/02/2020 84 

Wed 19/02/2020 76 

Thu 20/02/2020 79 

Fri 21/02/2020 75 

Sat 22/02/2020 107 

Sun 23/02/2020 112 

Mon 24/02/2020 79 

Tue 25/02/2020 96 

Wed 26/02/2020 70 

Thu 27/02/2020 75 

Fri 28/02/2020 85 

Sat 29/02/2020 107 

Sun 01/03/2020 103 

Mon 02/03/2020 78 

Tue 03/03/2020 88 

Wed 04/03/2020 87 

Thu 05/03/2020 62 

Fri 06/03/2020 76 

Sat 07/03/2020 112 

Sun 08/03/2020 114 

Mon 09/03/2020 88 

Tue 10/03/2020 74 

Wed 11/03/2020 72 

Thu 12/03/2020 78 

Fri 13/03/2020 86 

Sat 14/03/2020 106 

Sun 15/03/2020 119 

Mon 16/03/2020 81 

Tue 17/03/2020 68 

Wed 18/03/2020 54 

Thu 19/03/2020 68 
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Fri 20/03/2020 68 

Sat 21/03/2020 101 

Sun 22/03/2020 101 

Mon 23/03/2020 63 

Tue 24/03/2020 37 

Wed 25/03/2020 36 

Thu 26/03/2020 31 

Fri 27/03/2020 39 

Sat 28/03/2020 50 

Sun 29/03/2020 32 

Mon 30/03/2020 35 

Tue 31/03/2020 27 

Wed 01/04/2020 25 

Thu 02/04/2020 26 

Fri 03/04/2020 40 

Sat 04/04/2020 70 

Sun 05/04/2020 51 

Mon 06/04/2020 27 

Tue 07/04/2020 28 

Wed 08/04/2020 16 

Thu 09/04/2020 31 

Fri 10/04/2020 54 

Sat 11/04/2020 63 

Sun 12/04/2020 57 

Mon 13/04/2020 60 

Tue 14/04/2020 39 

Wed 15/04/2020 35 

Thu 16/04/2020 27 

Fri 17/04/2020 40 

Sat 18/04/2020 62 

Sun 19/04/2020 44 

Mon 20/04/2020 37 

Tue 21/04/2020 31 

Wed 22/04/2020 27 

Thu 23/04/2020 30 

Fri 24/04/2020 39 

Sat 25/04/2020 50 

Sun 26/04/2020 64 

Mon 27/04/2020 57 

Tue 28/04/2020 36 

Wed 29/04/2020 35 

Thu 30/04/2020 42 

Fri 01/05/2020 38 
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Sat 02/05/2020 70 

Sun 03/05/2020 62 

Mon 04/05/2020 42 

Tue 05/05/2020 31 

Wed 06/05/2020 39 

Thu 07/05/2020 41 

Fri 08/05/2020 43 


